

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).8635-8639/2014

(From the judgement and order dated 17/01/2014 in SCA
No.3718/2008, SCA No.6017/2008, SCA No.6959/2008, SCA
No.11706/2008, SCA No.11363/2009, LPA No.295/2013, LPA
No.610/2013, LPA No.642/2013, LPA No.964/2013, LPA No.965/2013 of
The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS. ETC. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
DR. P A BHATT & ORS. ETC. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for
interim relief)

Date: 11/04/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. L.N. Rao, ASG
Ms. Jesal, Adv.
For Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nirav K. Majumdar, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nirav K. Majumdar, Adv.
Mr. P.B. Adhyaru, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on 21.04.2014.

(Narendra Prasad)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master