

JCP 674/17

1

ITEM NO.11+61

COURT NO.2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No.674/2017 IN C.A.8555/2014 @

C.A. Nos.8553-8557/2014

PUJARA SUMANKUMAR BHAGWANJIBHAI AND ORS  
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

STATE OF GUJARAT AND ANR  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) No.701/2017 In C.A. No.8556/2014 @ C.A.  
Nos.8553-8557/2014

(With with Office Report)

I.A. Nos.23-26 IN C.A. No. 8554, 8555 AND 8557/2014

@ C.A. Nos.8553-8557/2014

(With for directions and office report)

CONMT.PET.(C) No.916/2017 in C.A. No.8557/2014 @ C.A.

Nos.8553-8557/2014

Date : 05/05/2017 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nirav K. Majmudar, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, AOR

Mr. Nirav Majmudar, Adv.

Mr. Priyank Adhyaru, Adv.

Mr. Srimanta Ray, Adv.

Mr. P.V. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, AOR

Mr. Preetesh Kapoor, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR

Ms. Puja Singh, Adv.

Ms. Mamta Singh, Adv.

Ms. Sakshi Banga, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, AOR

CP 674/17

2

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the matter be listed in the second week of  
August, 2017.

In the meantime, if the petitioners serve a list  
containing the names and details of the members of the  
Association, who, according to them, have become eligible  
during the course of litigation or prior to that, on the  
learned Standing Counsel for the State of Gujarat, as well on  
the competent authority of the State Government, within two  
weeks, the competent authority shall process the same.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

(Chetan Kumar)

Court Master (H.S. Parasher)

Court Master