

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. RAJIV KALRA

IA 22/2016,27/2016,24/2016,25/2016,26/2016,90282/2018, in Civil
Appeal No(s). 8553-8557/2014

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS. ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DR. P A BHATT & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(Only Commt. pet. (C) Nos. 701 of 2017 is to be listed before Id.
Registrar Court.

IA No. 90282/2018 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 701/2017 IN C.A No. 8556 of 2014 @ C.A. No. 8553-
8557/2014 (III)

(FOR CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION ON IA 26006/2018

IA No. 26006/2018 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

Date : 30-01-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, AOR

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR
Mr. Deepanevita Priyanka, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, AOR

Mr. Kusum Chaudhary, AOR

Mr. Priank Adhyaru, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 701/2017 IN c.a no. 8556 of 2014 @ C.A. No. 8553-
8557/2014

The office report indicates that fresh vakalatnama has been
filed on behalf of petitioner. Registry to proceed further, as per
rules.

RAJIV KALRA
Registrar