

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 8553-8557/2014

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS. ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DR. P A BHATT & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 90282/2018 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 701/2017 IN c.a no. 8556 of 2014 @ C.A. No. 8553-8557/2014 (III)
(FOR CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION ON IA 26006/2018
IA No. 26006/2018 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 674/2017 IN c.a.8555/2014 @ C.A. No. 8553-8557/2014 (III)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 916/2017 IN c.a. no. 8557/2014 @ C.A. No. 8553-8557/2014 (III)

Date : 16-02-2023 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ MITHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Kusum Chaudhary, AOR

Ms. Swati Ghildiyal, AOR
Ms. Devyani Bhatt, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kusum Chaudhary, AOR

Mr. Nirav Majmudar, Adv.
Mr. Priank Adhyaru. Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

Ms. Swati Ghildiyal, AOR
Ms. Devyani Bhatt, Adv.

Mr. K.S. Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. Hitesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Akhileshwar Jha, Adv.
Mr. Pawan Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 1.03.2023.

(RADHA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)